From:

Your Page Today LLC
1087 Riverside Dr. A
North Grosvenordale, CT 02655

To:

A.J. Manufacturing

999 Quaddick Town Farm
Thompson, CT 06277
a_j_manufacturing@sbcglobal.net

Invoice: 4154 Designs work for Smokeys BBQ Mats

Hrs/Qty

1

Service

Design of alternate version for weathered flag
"Home of the Brave" and "Home of the free because of the
Brave"

Design of alternate version for way flag
"God Bless America"

Design of ARMY flag
with run 2 of revisions

Design of NAVY flag
with run 2 of revisions

Design of MARINES flag
with run 2 of revisions

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-4154
August 3, 2023
August 31, 2023

$0.00

Sub Total

$50.00

$50.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00

$325.00
$0.00
-$325.00

$0.00

We accept credit cards securely via Pay Pal. We also check cash or checks. Checks payable to: Your Page
Today LLC. | 1087 Riverside Dr. North Grosvenordale, CT 02655
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