



From:

Your Page Today LLC 1087 Riverside Dr. A North Grosvenordale, CT 02655

Total Due	\$0.00
Due Date	August 31, 2023
Invoice Date	August 3, 2023
Invoice Number	INV-4154

To:

A.J. Manufacturing 999 Quaddick Town Farm Thompson, CT 06277 a\_j\_manufacturing@sbcglobal.net

Invoice: 4154 Designs work for Smokeys BBQ Mats

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Design of alternate version for weathered flag "Home of the Brave" and "Home of the free because of the Brave"	\$50.00	\$50.00
1	Design of alternate version for way flag "God Bless America"	\$50.00	\$50.00
1	Design of ARMY flag with run 2 of revisions	\$75.00	\$75.00
1	Design of NAVY flag with run 2 of revisions	\$75.00	\$75.00
1	Design of MARINES flag with run 2 of revisions	\$75.00	\$75.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$325.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$325.00